BOOK PAGE /38 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Mike Kincade 2005 MAY - 2 PM 1:59

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FEES /4 FILE NO.

198056

ASSESSOR PARCEL No. 003-251-02

RPTT: 5.85

NOTE: Deed prepared by Grantor below.

NAME: MIKE KINCADE

ADDRESS: P.D. BOX 2502

CITYISTIZIP: PANCHO CORDOVA, CA 95741

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO (GRANTEE):

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO (GRANTEE):

NAME: MATTHEW+CHELSEA PAPALEO

ADDRESS: 1102 M. FLORENCE AVE.
CITYSTIZIP: SANDPOINT, ID. 83864

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

FOR VALUABLE (ONSIDERATION, receipt of which is acknowledged, the Grantor (Seller) whose name(s)	
is/are:	MIKE KINCADE	_
Does conveys and sp	ITHEW A. PAPALEO AND CHELSEA S. PAPALEO	
Grantee, the following	described real property free of encumbrances created by the Grantor, situated in:	

Witness Whereof, my hand has been set on APIL14	2005
	·
Q 1/2 / /-	
Signatule on line above	Signature on line above
MIKE KINCADE	
Print on line above	Print on line above

2005

Votary Public in and for said County and State

My commission expires on:

BOOK 4 1 2 PAGE 1 38

BY JITENDRA DATYARHAM PAREL NOTAMY PULIC



STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

			FOR RE	CORDERS OPTIC	NAL USE ONLY	
1. Assessor Pa	rcel Number (s	; }	Docume	nt/Instrument#:	198036	
a) 003.	251,02	•	Book:	417	Page: 138	
b)			Date of	Recording:	5-2-05	
c)			Notes:			
d)]
-/ <u></u>						
2. Type of Prop	nerty:					
· · · · · ·	Vacant Land	b) 🗀 Sin	gle Fam Res.			
ö 🦳	Condo/Twnhse		Plex	Na.		
e) 🗀	Apt. Bldg.	n co	mm'i/ind'i	The state of the s		No.
·	Agricultural	h) C Mo	bile Home			1
1)	Other			. \		
A = 4.414-1	Male Dilana	6 Daniel - 1		11040	F	. \
3. Total Value			\$	1107.0	<u> </u>	ر ہد
		Only (value of pr	operty) <u>\$</u>		<u> </u>	
Transfer Tax			operty) \$			
Real Property	y Transfer Tax [Due:	<u>\$</u>	5.55		
		1	\ \\	7 7		
4. If Exemption				/ /		
a. Transfer	Tax Exemption,	per NRS 375.090,	Section:			
	Reason for Exem					
•		The state of the s		1		
.,			V .			
5. Partial Interes	est: Percentag	e being transfer	red: /C	× %		
	/ /					
The undersigned	declares and ack	nowledges, under	penalty of perjury	, pursuant to N	RS 375.060	
		ition provided is co				
belief, and can be	supported by do	cumentation if call	ed upon to substa	intiate the infor	matior	
provided herein.	Furthermore, the	disallowance of ar	y claimed exemp	tion, or other d	etermination	
of additional tax d	ue, may result in	a penalty of 10% of	of the tax due plus	interest at 1%	per month.	
	/ /	•	1	•		
Pursuant to NR	S 375.030, the	Buyer and Selle	r shall be jointl	y and severa	lly liable for any	
additional amo	/	Λ˙)	/ /	_		
	W. W	/ /	///		ZANTER (S)	
Signature_ (<u>/_</u> _	apacity <u> </u>		
Signature	-111 11 6		<u>//_</u> C:	apacity	24NIEE(S)	
ı	001			·	-)	
SELLER (GR	ANTOR) INFO	DRMATION	BUYER (G	RANTEE)	NFORMATION	
	(UCED)			EQUIRED)	<u> </u>	
Print Name:	MIKE KIN	CANE	Print Name:	014-Til-	WOCHELSEA VA	DALGE
Address:	0 5 650	2602	Address:	MITTE	O GIEGET IN	
-	DO TOOK	2006		1102	NITCORFACE A	VP_
City:	KHACHO C	DKOOV#	City:	SAND	10101	
State:	Zip: •	95741	State:	<i>Z</i>	p: 83864	
		/			,	
COMPANY/PE	ERSON REQI	JESTING REC	ORDING	>		
	THE SELLER OR BU			\$		
Print Name:		•		Escrow#		
Address:						
City:		Q4,	ate:	<u> </u>		
ony.		Sti		Zip		

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)